Count and Percent
GenEd Survey Spring2010

Count Percent
During Spring 2010, you are teaching one or more sections of Respondents: 191
[class]. What is the enrollment of your [class] class(es). (select all
that apply)
Large section (50+ students) 35 18.32 %
Small section (<50 students) 126 65.97 %
FYE course 44 23.04 %
Total Responses 205
Does your large section (50+ students) of [class] include any Respondents: 35
required writing?
Yes - more than 5 total pages 14 40.00 %
Yes - between 2 and 5 total pages 14 40.00 %
Yes - 1 page or less 4 11.43 %
No - no writing is required in this course 3 8.57 %
Total Responses 35 100.00 %
How frequently do you assign writing in your large section (50+ Respondents: 33
students) of [class]?
Several times throughout the semester 16 48.48 %
2 or 3 times throughout the semester 9 27.27 %
Once during the semester 8 24.24 %
Total Responses 33 100.00 %
Does your large section (50+ students) of [class] offer students the Respondents: 33
opportunity for writing revision after receiving feedback?
Yes - revision opportunities are provided 9 27.27 %
No - no revision opportunities are provided 24 72.73 %
Total Responses 33 100.00 %
Does your small, non-FYE section (<50 students) of [class] include Respondents: 123
any required writing?
Yes - more than 5 total pages 81 65.85 %
Yes - between 2 and 5 total pages 26 21.14%
Yes - 1 page or less 8 6.50 %
No - no writing is required in this course 8 6.50 %
Total Responses 123 100.00 %
How frequently do you assign writing in your small, non-FYE section Respondents: 118

(<50 students) of [class]?
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How frequently do you assign writing in your small, non-FYE section Respondents: 118
(<50 students) of [class]?
Several times throughout the semester 78 66.10 %
2 or 3 times throughout the semester 31 26.27 %
Once during the semester 9 7.63 %
Total Responses 118 100.00 %
Does your small, non-FYE section (<50 students) of [class] offer Respondents: 121
students the opportunity for writing revision after receiving
feedback?
Yes - revision opportunities are provided 60 49.59 %
No - no revision opportunities are provided 61 50.41 %
Total Responses 121 100.00 %
Does your FYE section of [class] offer students the opportunity for Respondents: 42
writing revision after receiving feedback?
Yes - revision opportunities are provided 25 59.52 %
No - no revision opportunities are provided 17 40.48 %
Total Responses 42 100.00 %
How frequently do you assign writing in your FYE section of [class]? Respondents: 43
Several times throughout the semester 31 72.09 %
2 or 3 times throughout the semester 11 25.58 %
Once during the semester 1 2.33%
Total Responses 43 100.00 %
Does your FYE section of [class] include any required writing? Respondents: 43
Yes - more than 5 total pages 33 76.74 %
Yes - between 2 and 5 total pages 8 18.60 %
Yes - 1 page or less 2 4.65 %
Total Responses 43 100.00 %
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